MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

DELL P2714T

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)
Panel

Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

b EHRLEITAT

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Height with stand (mm)

Depth with stand (mm)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)
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27

TFT

10

FullHD

1920x1080

600

340

32.5/38.2

32.5/325

16:9

270

178/178

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

1x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

2xUSB-A3.0

2xUSB-A

2 x HDMI (Input)

1xUSB-B

1 x Audio (Output, 3.5mm jack)

28

475.5

79.7

665

410.7
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Depth without stand (mm) 44.3
Net weight (kg) 7.11
Set contains Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

10 points of simultaneous touch, Full HD resolution, the brightness of 270 nits and great design - all this is characterized by the 27-inch Dell P27 14T multi-
touch screen offered by SQM Rental House. A desktop monitor with a resolution of 1920x1080 guarantees great image quality, high dynamic contrast
(8,000,000:1) and deep blacks, bright whites presented on a smooth, durable screen. All details are visible in almost every position thanks to wide viewing
angles. The design of the equipment allows a maximum tilt of -60°, the minimum depth is 79.7 and the maximum is 421.3 millimeters. The width of the base
is 352 millimeters.

Touch technology allows you to instantly control the monitor with two hands, thus supporting up to 10 touchpoints. The user has a range of digital inputs -
the HDMI (MHL) ports provide a quick display of tablet or smartphone content on a monitor, while USB 2.0/3.0 and DisplayPort ports guarantee the ability
to connect to any device.

Thanks to mounting holes in the VESA standard (100x100mm, M4), compact and weighing about 7kg Dell P2714T can be easily mounted on the wall. 28W
of maximum power consumption at 19W during regular use makes the P2714T an interactive, energy-saving and versatile monitor.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/401-dell-p2714t.html
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