









## DELL P2714T

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS**

Diagonal (in)	27
Panel	TFT
Touch points	10
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	600
Height of viewable area (mm)	340
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	32.5 / 38.2
Left / right bezel size (mm)	32.5 / 32.5
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	270
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x USB-A 3.0
Connectors	2 x USB-A
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x USB-B
Connectors	1 x Audio (Output, 3.5mm jack)
Max. power consumption (W)	28
Height with stand (mm)	475.5
Depth with stand (mm)	79.7
Width without stand (mm)	665
Height without stand (mm)	410.7



Depth without stand (mm)	44.3
Net weight (kg)	7.11
Set contains	Power cord

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

10 points of simultaneous touch, Full HD resolution, the brightness of 270 nits and great design - all this is characterized by the 27-inch Dell P2714T multitouch screen offered by SQM Rental House. A desktop monitor with a resolution of 1920x1080 guarantees great image quality, high dynamic contrast (8,000,000:1) and deep blacks, bright whites presented on a smooth, durable screen. All details are visible in almost every position thanks to wide viewing angles. The design of the equipment allows a maximum tilt of -60°, the minimum depth is 79.7 and the maximum is 421.3 millimeters. The width of the base is 352 millimeters.

Touch technology allows you to instantly control the monitor with two hands, thus supporting up to 10 touchpoints. The user has a range of digital inputs - the HDMI (MHL) ports provide a quick display of tablet or smartphone content on a monitor, while USB 2.0/3.0 and DisplayPort ports guarantee the ability to connect to any device.

Thanks to mounting holes in the VESA standard (100x100mm, M4), compact and weighing about 7kg Dell P2714T can be easily mounted on the wall. 28W of maximum power consumption at 19W during regular use makes the P2714T an interactive, energy-saving and versatile monitor.

## Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/401-dell-p2714t.html

